
 

 

     

 

PARISH OF ST HELIER 

www.sthelier.je 
 

ROADS COMMITTEE MEETING 
 

 Wednesday 19 May 2021 at 9.30am  
 

 Meeting held in the Old Magistrates Court 
 

A G E N D A  

 

‘A’ AGENDA – OPEN TO THE PUBLIC 

A1. Apologies 

A2. Declarations of interest 

A3. To approve minutes of meeting held on 22 and 28 April 2021 (‘A’ Agenda items)  

A4. Matters arising 

A5. For information: Island Plan presentation 

A6. For decision: Mount Martin, Old St Johns road pavement transfer 

A7. For decision: To consider recent planning applications  

A8. For information: Reports: 

 Live matters report.   Streets Inspector report. 

 Minor road works report.  

A9. Agreed decisions 

‘B’ AGENDA ITEMS 

B1. To approve minutes of meeting held on 22 and 28 April 2021 (‘B’ Agenda items) 

B2. Matters arising 

Dates of 2021 meetings: 

 
Wednesday 19 May 2021 (Roads Committee) Wednesday 23 June 2021 (Roads Committee) 

Friday 9th July 2021 (Visite du Branchage) Wednesday 28 July 2021 (Roads Committee) 

Wednesday 18 August 2021 (Roads Committee) Friday 17th Sept 2021 (Visite du Branchage et Chemin) 

Wednesday 22 Sept 2021 (Roads Committee) Wednesday 20 Oct 2021 (Roads Committee) 

Wednesday 24 Nov 2021 (Roads Committee) Wednesday 15 Dec 2021 (Roads Committee) 

 

Please note: 

Members of the public are invited to attend the part of the meeting covering the ‘A’ Agenda items. 

Members of the public wishing to attend are asked to contact the Parish Secretary Alison Sweeney 

A.Sweeney@posh.gov.je to register their interest in attending the meeting.  

mailto:A.Sweeney@posh.gov.je

